
2019029 GROWTHPOINT JUNIOR NATIONALS
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061321

TSA061342

TSA061321

TSA061342

WP

FS

WP

FS

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

Lian DU TOIT

[1] Guy VORWERK

Stephan DU PLOOY 6-3, 6-2

3

4

TSA051276

TSA050016

TSA051276

TSA050016

Winelands
WinelandsJake DOWNIE

Cornel LIEBENBERG

Marc KLEBER

STUART VAN DER MERWE 4-6, 7-6(5), 10-4

5

6

TSA051309

TSA051278

TSA051309

TSA051278

EDEN

GN

EDEN

GN

[4] Drikus DE JAGER

JADON KOHLMEYER

[4] Charl VOS

Rethabile RAKGOLE 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA061341

TSA061284

TSA061341

TSA061284

FS

WP

FS

WP

Van Zyl DELPORT

Luke BOSMAN

Eric NEL

Daniel KNOTT 4-6, 6-2, 10-4

9

10

TSA050034

TSA051049

TSA050034

TSA051049

EP

KZN

EP

KZN

Ivan KOEN

Joshua CROWIE

Emil VILJOEN

Caleb FYVIE 7-6(2), 7-5

11

12

TSA051292

TSA060148

TSA051292

TSA060148

GN

WP

GN

WP

Kyle ERWEE

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Christiaan GROVE

[3] Leonardo SOLA 6-2, 6-2

13

14

TSA051320

TSA051298

TSA051320

TSA051298

GE

GN

GE

GN

Gerald KRUGER

Jordan GEORGIEV

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Jandré VILJOEN 6-2, 6-0

15

16

TSA061328

TSA051325

TSA061328

TSA051325

FS

Winelands

FS

Winelands

Alexander  HRISTOV

[2] John COETZEE

Nicholas REIS

[2] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE6-0, 6-2

[1] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

LIEBENBERG / VAN DER MERWE

6-4, 7-5

[4] DE JAGER / VOS

DELPORT / NEL

6-1, 6-3

KOEN / VILJOEN

[3] NOFOTYO / SOLA

Walkover

GEORGIEV / VILJOEN

[2] COETZEE / VAN DER MERWE

Walkover

[1] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

[4] DE JAGER / VOS

6-4, 6-4

KOEN / VILJOEN

[2] COETZEE / VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-3

[1] MATTHYSEN / VORWERK

[2] COETZEE / VAN DER MERWE

7-5, 6-3

[2] COETZEE / VAN DER MERWE
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